THS Wettkampf -- CSC Ergebnis nach Alterklassen m/w

Starter
Verein

mannlich ab 61
Franz Mésle
HSV Windach

Helmut Dorner

HF Oberland e.V.

weiblich ab 50

Iris Léssl
HSV Windach

Hundename

Donka

Elli

Bertl

Lauf 1
Lauf 2

42,55 ,0/0/0

41,39 ,4/0/0
46,24 ,0/0/0

46,15 ,1/0/0

41,92 ,0/0/0
41,45 ,0/2/0

42,55

45,39
46,24

47,15

41,92
43,45

Gesamt

87,94

93,39

85,37

Platz



