THS Wettkampf -- CSC Ergebnis nach Alterklassen m/w

Starter Verein	Hundename	Lauf 1 Lauf 2	Gesamt	Platz
männlich ab 61				
Franz Mösle	Donka	42,55 ,0/0/0	42,55 87.94	1
HSV Windach		41,39 ,4/0/0	45,39	
Helmut Dorner	Elli	46,24 ,0/0/0	46,24 93.39	2
HF Oberland e.V.		46,15 ,1/0/0	47,15	_
weiblich ab 50				
Iris Lössl	Bertl	41,92 ,0/0/0	41,92 85,37	1
HSV Windach		41,45 ,0/2/0	43,45	